SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days Total Working Days

31.0
31.0

Loss Of Pay Days

0.00

Days Payable

31

EARNINGS

Basic 14.106.00

HRA 7,053.00

Special Allowance 7.053.00

Monthly Incentives 3,810.00

Total Earnings (A) 32,022.00

Net Salary Payable (A) 32,022.00

Net Salary in words Thirty Two Thousand and Twenty Two Rupees only

**Note: All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.
Nili

PAYSLIP MAY 2025

DAALCHINI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
DAALCHINI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED THIRD FLOOR 23/1, ARJUN NAGAR,

[...]

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days

31.0

Total Working Days Loss Of Pay Days Days Payable

31.0 0.0 31

EARNINGS

Basic 14,106.00

HRA 7,053.00

Special Allowance 7,053.00

Monthly Incentives 2,970.00

Total Earnings (A) 31,182.00

Net Salary Payable (A) 31,182.00

Net Salary in words Thirty One Thousand One Hundred and Eighty Two Rupees only

*Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature. Mit
lit

e ha
rm
a

Apointment Leter _Nicta Sharma_Sunbridge Consumar - hitydiseindustries@gmallcom- Gmall
Offer Letter of Nikita Sharma1.pdf